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L I V E R P O O L

Liverpool is a fully illuminated pole-top light column available in four length options and a range of colour 
temperatures. Featured in award-winning lighting projects, Liverpool transforms and enhances public 
and architectural spaces through its spectacular display of light and prominent form.

POWER LUMINOUS FLUX

56W 

56W / metre

2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K

COLOUR TEMPERATURE
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36 0 °  ILLUMIN AT ION
Liverpool is a pole-top light column that 

provides uniform illumination in 360 degrees. A 

bold feature alone or arranged in combination, 

Liverpool is a vibrant beacon that adds 

presence to urban spaces such as streets, 

roads and public areas, marking these spaces 

with a prominent display of light.

YEARS
5

LONG USEFUL 
OPERATING LIFE 

VARIOUS CCT & 
COLOUR BINNING 

CONSISTENCY

5 YEARS 
WARRANTY

PROUDLY MADE 
IN AUSTRALIA

Currently available specification 

from world’s most reputable LED 

manufacturers states 50,000 

hours of continuous operation 

at the rated current within the 

operating temperature range to 

70% residual light output.

Product is offered in various 

Colour Temperatures using 

tighter bins.

Coolon Luminaires are covered 

by a solid comprehensible 

manufacturer’s warranty that 

covers a range of possible 

defects and performance 

parameters throughout the 

duration of the warranty period.

Our products are designed 

and manufactured in Australia. 

Engineered to perfection, 

using only the highest quality 

components and highly skilled 

labour, each luminaire is 

assembled and thoroughly tested 

to ensure that it exceeds the 

highest standards.

CR E AT E 
DIS T INC T I V E 
EF F EC T S
Available in a range of heights and colour 

temperatures, this striking marker light can 

provide the sculptural effect and atmosphere 

you choose, punctuating outdoor spaces with 

a seamless warm glow or pillars of clear white.
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Part Number PLE-LIVERPOOL-05 PLE-LIVERPOOL-10 PLE-LIVERPOOL-15 PLE-LIVERPOOL-20

Description Liverpool Static White Pole-top LED

Length (Illuminated) 532.5mm 1,020mm 1,522.5mm 2,010mm

Width 105mm 105mm 105mm 105mm

Operating Voltage 24V 24V 24V 24V

Typical Power Consumption 28W 56W 84W 112W

Ambient Operating Temperature Ta -10 to +50˚C

Avg Lumen Maint. @ Ta 25ºC  70% @ 50,000 Hours

IP Rating IP65

	▪ TECHNICAL 
SPECIFICATIONS

	▪ INSTALLATION 
OPTIONS

	▪ IP RATING

IP65

Fully protected against dust. Protected 

against water jets from all directions.

DIMMING
CONTROLLER

DIMMING
DRIVER

POWER
SUPPLY

DIMMING
DRIVER

POWER
SUPPLY

DIMMING
DRIVER

POWER
SUPPLY

*NOTE 1 *NOTE 1 *NOTE 1

1 Maximum distance from driver to luminaire is 15,000mm with the provided 2 core AWG14
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	▪ DIMENSIONS PLE-LIVERPOOL-05 PLE-LIVERPOOL-10 PLE-LIVERPOOL-15 PLE-LIVERPOOL-20

798.5mm

532.5mm

230mm

36mm

105mm

1,286mm

1,020mm

230mm

105mm

36mm

1,788.5mm

1,522.5mm

230mm

105mm

36mm

2,276mm

2,010mm

230mm

105mm

36mm
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PLE - LIVERPOOL   -   10   -   GRY   -   IP65	▪ ORDERING 
EXAMPLE TYPE 

FULL PRODUCT LENGTH 

BASE COLOUR 

IP RATING 

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION

DRIVER

DRV-RDM-IP-P4 Outdoor DMX/RDM 4 Channel LED Driver

DRV-DALIPOINT-IP-1X10A Outdoor DALI Point 1 Channel Driver 10A

PWR-OT 130/220-240/24 DIM P
Osram Power Supply OT 130W 

220 – 240V 24V DIM P 1 – 10V Dimmable IP66

POWER SUPPLY FOR OUTDOOR USE (IP67)

PWR-HLG40-24V Mean Well Power Supply HLG 40W 24V IP67

PWR-HLG100-24V Mean Well Power Supply HLG 100W 24V IP67

PWR-HLG150-24V Mean Well Power Supply HLG 150W 24V IP67

	▪ ACCESSORIES

 FULL PRODUCT LENGTH PAGE 06  BASE COLOUR PAGE 07

05 798.5mm GRY Grey (Standard)

10 1,286mm BLK Black

15 1,788.5mm WHT White

20 2,276mm CST Custom Colour *

 IP RATING PAGE 08

IP65 Outdoor Use

* Custom colours available on request.


